ICANCLAVE autoclaves compliance with all applicable harmonized standards, international
standards and domestic standards. For detail see the Standards List as below:
Medical Device Directives: MDD 93/42/EEC
EN 13060/ EN61010-1/ EN61010-2-040
EN 61326/ BS EN 866-3/ EN867-5
EN 867-1/ EN62304/ EN62366/ EN ISO 17665-1/ EN ISO 17664
EN 980: 2010/ EN 1041:2010/ EN14971:2011
EN 60601-1:1990+A1:1993+A2:1995+A13:1996

PRION 134 2.1 18
LIQUID 134 (optional) 134 2.1 10
LIQUID 121 (optional) 121 1.1 30
DRYING (optional) - - -
B&D TEST 134 2.1 3.5
Helix TEST 134 2.1 3.5
Vacuum TEST - - -
SPECIFICATION:
MODEL CLASS CHAMBER
VOLUME
CHAMBER
SIZE
VOLTAGE POWER NET
WEIGHT
STE-N8C Class N 8L ø170×320mm 220,110V/50,60Hz 1400VA 31KG
STE-N16C Class N 16L ø230×360mm 220,110V/50,60Hz 1750VA 41KG
STE-N18C Class N 18L ø247×350mm 220,110V/50,60Hz 2000VA 48KG
STE-N23C Class N 23L ø247×450mm 220,110V/50,60Hz 2000VA 50KG
STE-B23T Class N 25L ø230×600mm 220,110V/50,60Hz 2000VA 55KG
STE-B8C Class B 8L ø170×320mm 220,110V/50,60Hz 1500VA 35KG
STE-B16C Class B 16L ø230×360mm 220,110V/50,60Hz 1750VA 43KG
STE-B18C Class B 18L ø247×350mm 220,110V/50,60Hz 2000VA 50KG
STE-B23C Class B 23L ø247×450mm 220,110V/50,60Hz 2000VA 52KG
STE-B23T Class B 25L ø230×600mm 220,110V/50,60Hz 2000VA 57KG